
Fire Hose Fittings A

B

H

G

F

E

D

I

J

L

M

N

P

C

K

O

Cam
 &

Groove
Swivel
Joints

Boss
Fittings

Air
Fittings

Shank
Fittings

Brass
Fittings

Plastic
Fittings

Hydraulic
Fittings

Holedall
Fittings

Sanitary
Fittings

Fire Hose
Fittings

Pipe &
W

elding
Maintenance

& Repair
Tank Truck

Fittings
Clam

ps
Valves

403DPL108

Brass Male Swivel Suction Adapters with Screen

Brass (Open Snoot) Male Swivel Adapters - Pin Lug

Brass Male Swivel Adapters with Rocker Lugs

Aluminum Male Swivel Adapters with Rocker Lugs

• Cast brass finish
• Rocker lug design
• Suction intake with strainer screen

Female NST
(NH)Thread Part # Price / Each

2½"
2½"
2½"
2½"

RSMSA25F15T
RSMSA25F20T
RSMSA250F
RSMSA25F30T

$250.20
259.40
262.30
293.85

1½"
2"

2½"
3"

Male NPT
Thread

• Aluminum hardcoat finish
Female NST
(NH)Thread Part # Price / Each

1½"
2½"
2½"
2½"
4"

4½"
6"

ASM150F
ASM25F20T
ASM250F
ASM25F30T
ASM40F40T
ASM45F40T
ASM60F60T

$70.80
127.90
148.40
200.05
386.50
408.75
759.50

1½"
2"

2½"
3"
4"
4"
6"

Male NPT
Thread

Female NST
(NH)Thread Dixon Part # Price / Each

1½"
2½"
2½"
2½"

$87.90
141.75
100.20
169.20

1½"
2"

2½"
3"

Male NPT
Thread

RSM150F
RSM25F20T
RSM250F
RSM25F30T

• Cast brass finish

Powhatan Part #

09-215-00382
09-215-00294
09-215-00306
09-215-00290

Female NPSH
Thread Dixon Part # Price / Each

1½" SM150S $87.90
100.20

1½"

Male NPT
Thread

• Cast brass finish
Female NST
(NH)Thread Dixon Part # Price / Each

1½"
2½"
2½"
2½"
2½"

SM150F
SM25F15T
SM25F20T
SM250F
SM25F30T

$87.90
150.25
141.75
100.20
169.20

1½"
1½"
2"

2½"
3"

Male NPT
Thread

Female NPSH
Thread Dixon Part # Price / Each

1½" SM15S15F $98.851½"

Male NST
(NH)Thread

Powhatan Part #

09-215-00277
09-215-00367
09-215-00140
09-215-00279
09-215-00110

Powhatan Part #

Powhatan Part #

09-215-00368

09-215-00399

pages398-423.pmd 10/5/2007, 10:20 AM403


