### Fire Hose Fittings

### **Brass (Open Snoot) Male Swivel Adapters - Pin Lug**

#### Cast brass finish

Female NST (NH)Thread	Male NPT Thread	Dixon Part #	Powhatan Part #	Price / Each
1½"	1½"	SM150F	09-215-00277	\$87.90
2½"	1½"	SM25F15T	09-215-00367	150.25
21/2"	2"	SM25F20T	09-215-00140	141.75
2½"	2½"	SM250F	09-215-00279	100.20
2½"	3"	SM25F30T	09-215-00110	169.20
Female NPSH Thread	Male NPT Thread	Dixon Part#	Powhatan Part #	Price / Each
1½"	1½"	SM150S	09-215-00368	\$87.90
Female NPSH Thread	Male NST (NH)Thread	Dixon Part#	Powhatan Part #	Price / Each
1½"	1½"	SM15S15F	09-215-00399	\$98.85



# **Brass Male Swivel Adapters with Rocker Lugs**

#### Cast brass finish

Female NST (NH)Thread	Male NPT Thread	Dixon Part#	Powhatan Part #	Price / Each
1½"	1½"	RSM150F	09-215-00382	\$87.90
2½"	2"	RSM25F20T	09-215-00294	141.75
2½"	2½"	RSM250F	09-215-00306	100.20
2½"	3"	RSM25F30T	09-215-00290	169.20



# **Aluminum Male Swivel Adapters with Rocker Lugs**

### · Aluminum hardcoat finish

Female NST (NH)Thread	Male NPT Thread	Part #	Price / Each
1½" 2½" 2½" 2½" 4" 4½" 6"	1½" 2" 2½" 3" 4" 4"	ASM150F ASM25F20T ASM250F ASM25F30T ASM40F40T ASM45F40T ASM60F60T	\$70.80 127.90 148.40 200.05 386.50 408.75 759.50



Fire Hose Fittings

# **Brass Male Swivel Suction Adapters with Screen**

- Cast brass finish
- Rocker lug design
- Suction intake with strainer screen

Female NST (NH)Thread	Male NPT Thread	Part #	Price / Each
2½"	1½"	RSMSA25F15T	\$250.20
2½"	2"	RSMSA25F20T	259.40
2½"	2½"	RSMSA250F	262.30
2½"	3"	RSMSA25F30T	293.85



DPL108 403

